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May 2023 June 2023
1 May 202 3 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456 7 12 3 4

8 9101112 13 14 56 7 8 91011
7 Ma 2023 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Monday 1 May Tuesday 2 May

B Bank Holiday Diil not sitting

Wednesday 3 May _ Thursday 4 May
__Dail sitting - 2pm to 8.18pm __Dil sitting - 10.30am to 7.18pm

¥ 19:30 - 20:18 Minister to take TIDs 2&4 (Dail)

Friday 5 May Saturday 6 May

Sunday 7 May

Maicolm Noonan {Housing} 1 15/08/2023 08:27



8 May 2023 -
14 May 2023

May 2023 June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 5 6 7 8 91011
1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 8 May

¥ 14:00 - 14:30 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dail)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

Wednesday 10 May
_ Diilsitting 9.12amto 10pm
¥ 09:40 - 10:00 Minister to take TID #4 (Dail)

¥ 17:30 - 19:15 Minister fo take: PMB Electoral Reform
(Amendment) and Electoral (Amendment) Bill 2023 — Second
Stage (Seanad)

21:29 - 21:59 VOTING BLOCK (Dail)

Friday 12 May

:Thursday 11 May

Saturday 13 May

__Diil sitting 9am to 7.03 pm

B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Diil)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

I 13:00 - 14:00 Minister to attend JOC on Housing re planning
regs (CR2, LH 2000)

Sunday 14 May

Malcobm Noonan (Housing)

15/08/2023 08:27



15 May 2023 -
21 May 2023

Monday 15 May

May 2023 June 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Ma TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 456 7 1 2 3 4
g 21011 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9101
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Wednesday 17 May
__Diil sitting 9:12am - 9:30pm _

[ 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Dail)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

M 18:59 - 19:29 VOTING BLOCK (Dail) &

Thursday 18 May
__ Diil sitting 9am - 7:17pm Y
¥ 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - DHLGH (Diil)

Friday 19 May

Saturday 20 May

~|00:00 Biodiversity Week 2023 =+ |||[] « Biodiversity Week 2023 2

Sunday 21 May
« Biodiversity Week 2023 |

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

3 15/08/2023 08:27



22 May 2023 -
28 May 2023

Monday 22 May

May 2023 June 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 910111213 14 5 6 7 8 9101
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 N 26 27 28 29 30

Tuesday 23 May

|« Biodiversity Week 2023

| « Biodiversity Week 2023

__Dail sitting 2pm to 11.37pm

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Diil)
¥ 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

Wednesday 24 May

Thursday 25 May

| « Biodiversity Weelk 2023

|« Biodiversity Week 2023

__Dail sitting 9.12am to 9.30pm

B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Déil)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dil)

#21:00 - 21:30 VOTING BLOCK (Dail)

__Dail sitting 9am to 6.57pm

¥ 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Dail)

¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

M 14:52 - 16:57 Minister to open and close: Statements on
Biodiversity Action (Dail)

M 16:57 - 17:45 Minister to take TIDs #1-3 (Dail)

Friday 26 May

Saturday 27 May

| « Biodiversity Weel 2023

I ¢ Biodiversity Week 2023

Sunday 28 May
“ 00:00 Biodiversity Week 2023

[

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)

15/08/2023 08:27



May 2023 June 2023
29 May 2023 - Mo Tue Th fr SaSu Mo Tule Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 45 6 7 T2 3 4
8 91011121314 56 7 8 %9101

4 June 2023 1516 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 1415 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 N 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 29 May Tuesday 30 May

Diil sitting - 2pm to 9.48pm

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Déil)
B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business T

Wednesday 31 May Thursday1 June - _
' Daal_sltﬂng 9amto7.03pm S s Ll

M 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Dail)
[ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

B 14:58 - 15:04 Minister to speak during Statements on the
current state of play regarding the NRL and Irish Agriculture
(Dail)

WS- mo0 PrMestags T T T T T

19 18:00 - 19:00 Possible votes (Diil)

¥ 19:00 - 19:30 VOTING BLOCK (Dil) =

Friday 2 June ‘Saturday 3 June

Sunday 4 June

Malcolm Noonan (Housing) 5 15/08/2023 08:27



